(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Soubhagya Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Thakur 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1759 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 21 Jul 2000 Application Received | 17-07-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114202 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 06-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 HR Ops Team 18-07-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Unable To Verify NIL ORANGE
GRADUATION Unable To Verify NIL ORANGE
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 19-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 06-08-2025 ORANGE
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 19-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-07-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 COMPLETED
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Parivahan Sewa Database 18-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

R1 RCM Global Pvt. Ltd.

R1 RCM Global Pvt. Ltd.

Name Of The Candidate: Soubhagya Thakur Soubhagya Thakur
Emp Code: 10010650 10010650

From: 26-08-2022 26-08-2022

To: 20-09-2024 20-09-2024
Designation: Senior Analyst Senior Analyst
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from HR Ops Team - R1 RCM
Global Pvt. Ltd., found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Ops Team
Report Verified Date: 18-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page2/2



Annexure 1 (a)

Fri 18-1H-25 %:18 PM
R1 Service Desk <rircmprod@service-now.com>
Request RITM2160383 - Commented

Te ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in

Cc werfyexemployments@gmail.com; jay@goldquestglobal.in

Hi Concern,
Greetings for the day!

With reference to your request, please refer to the below details as per our records.

Emp ID 10010650

Name Soubhagya

Date of Join 26-Aug-22

Last Working Day 20-Sep-24
Designation Senior Analyst

Please drop a fresh mail to HROperationsTeam@rircm.com team for future requirements along with Relieving or Experience letter.

Regards,
HR Ops Team

Note: Please do not reply to this email, as it will be sent to a non-monitored mailbox.

Ref:MSG63031274 KCDxzldk201wplgnKak
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: CorroHealth Infotech Private Limited Unable To Verify

Name Of The Candidate: Soubhagya Thakur Unable To Verify

Emp Code: CHNCR4131 Unable To Verify

From: 07-11-2024

To: 15-04-2025

Designation: Sr Executive - RCM Services Unable To Verify

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, closing the check as ORANGE

(UTV-Unable to Verify) and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Unable To Verify

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 2 (a)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldguestglobalins
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Soubhagya (1)-GO-AMRSN-1759-CorraHealth Infotech Private Limited

Ta  Menusl sharma@corchasth.me

€ jrpSgekinmicihal v ‘gw emplrme’s BRACST

[URiEage | £ comeheatnpdl (201 KE)

Dear Sk Madam,
Wanm Greetings froem GokiGuest Glaballl

We are an Emgloyes Backgeound Verfication Organisation. We hive been astherized lo conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behall of an dient arganization of your farmer Employee Soubliagya for employment puepases,

Fodknwiing ae the details provided by the candidate to an onganization, which we would request yeu to please verify the detads with your comments in the HR/Verifier Inputs column.

G Hla here)
Company Name CorrgHeaith nfotech Peivate Limited
Candidate Hsme Souibhagya
From [Date of kelrdng] OF Movember 2024
To {Date of B/ Relieving) 15 Aguil 2035
Dieaignation (A% the me of leindeg thie com pany]: Sf Enpguithve < RCM Sendess
Employer Code/i Mo CHHCR4133
Salary/CTE: Firaie Provide
W thii podfion: PermacentTemporany Coalractual Please Provide
Luperdsor's Hame Please Provide
Riasen for Lesving Flease Frowide
Rechine Eligibilty (il "NO" kindly conlirm the reston] (Plesie Bl in the rebevant infermation)
Exit formalithes feted: [Yesfiio) {Please §il In the rebevant Information)

Eindhy cordirm attsched Hll,'\dlwhﬂﬂ Sdocument & suthenticate?

Phease Provide

Asy Integrity | Diseiplinary Hive during the ampleyment tenuse? [If
“Yus" Plassa explain briefly)

Please eaplainfcomsmant briefly

Ay Missppropristion of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please axplain briafly] Fleaie enplainfoomment birielly
DATA - BREACH of any kind

Ay Important Point Agart fram the Above if rabewvant in making right
mmmmmum

Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Dedtenaticnl Fleaie Provlde
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Annexure 2 (b)

Sat 19-Jul-25 12:06 PM
: Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
i RE: Ex-Employment verification for Soubhagya (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1759-CorroHealth Infotech Private Limited

To Warunl.sharma@corrohealth.com

Cc  jay@goldquestglobal.in; "ex employment’; 'BGYCST

Message £ Carrohealth.pdf (201 KB)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Soubhagya that we have sent you earlier.

Could yvou please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for vour understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist (Employment)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: Swami Vivekanand Subharti University | Unable To Verify

Name Of The Candidate: Soubhagya Thakur Soubhagya Thakur

Enroll No: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Unable To Verify

Major: Arts Unable To Verify

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 Unable To Verify

Sl No: Not Provided Unable To Verify

Remarks: Please note that the candidate failed to provide the graduation certificate for the

verification; hence closing this check as Orange.

Information Source Name:

Unable To Verify

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Soubhagya Thakur

Soubhagya Thakur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Soubhagya Thakur

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 1

CaselD GC-AMRSN-1759

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Jul 2025 04:42 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Totat Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive- 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Nams Soubhagya Thakur
Ciate Printed 24-07-2025, 04:47

= o Yo% LSEG i

Confidential

21 Jul 2000

21 Jul 2025 04:42
No

Yes

False: 1 Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resclution Matching . Date{s)al  Cifizens Last Lasi Resolution  Resolution Match
Status Entity sl Birth Iip Resolved  Reviewed e Reason Commant Strength
FALSE Shgbha TH SEE20LE PEP THIDHIVIDUAL FEMALE 10- IND ND Z1-Jul-202% ALD-Rakd "Gander. Date of Strong
AKUR Ocl-186T beed Birth mismaich® 89%
yame Soutshagys Thakor
Dt Pringed 2107-2025, 44T
Primted By Anil Aganwal

s Yookl Chec w LSEG Wwcence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT
21 Jul 2025 04:42  Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
21 Jul 2025 04:42  Anil Agarwal Mew Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps o thes export are i UTC and may be m vanance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed 1o third parties unless: (i} e terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
dosa; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hobd on them, and sech data inchedes ther World-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do s0. You must consider and abide by your cwn obligations in refation to the data privacy rights of individuals and muest notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedes to verify the infermation contgined thersin. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the contest of
the fuller details avalable in the extemal sounces to which links ane provided. The accuracy of the infoemation found in the undertying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us if amy inks 1o the sowces ane broken. if this record contains negative allegations, it shouwld
e assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enSties menely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being finked to” others identified in the database. The natere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have heid prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals,

MHeme Soubhagya Thakur
Diste Primed 29-07-2025, 47

Printed By HAnil Agarwal RISK
= o Y0¥ LSEG M¥iucence
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1759

GQ-AMRSN-1759

Candidate Name:

Soubhagya Thakur

Soubhagya Thakur

Date Of Birth:

21-07-2000

21-07-2000

Father Name:

satish chand

satish chand

Address1: House 202 thakur maholla bohich House 202 thakur maholla bohich
shikarpur Uttar Pradesh - 203395 shikarpur Uttar Pradesh - 203395
Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.”

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-1739
NAME OF THE APFLICANT Soubhagya Thaloar
FATHER NAME Satish Chand
DATE OF BIRTH 21-Tuky-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

house 202 thalur maholla bohich shakarpur Uttar Pradesh - 203395

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Shikarpur Bulandshahr Police Stanon

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 19-July-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - o Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Wo Records Found

As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institted against the Reference
Number raised hefore ns. The information 15 subject to the search condncted within the [unsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information 15 subjectrre in natere.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thus search and as per the onhne litigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case institnted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information is subjectire in natare.

DISCLATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instonction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yones Tmly

(PALAV AGARVWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Soubhagya Thakur

Soubhagya Thakur

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1759 GQ-AMRSN-1759
Employee Id: 114202 114202
Remarks: Please note that after UAN initiation, found an Overlap of 15 days between Wipro

Limited (DOE-31-05-2022) & Colina Tech Solutions (DOJ-16-05-2022). As we are
unable to verify the employment details, closing the gap check as Orange.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

06-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 6 (a)

[ GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Soubhagya Thakur Soubhagya Thakur

DOB 21-07-00 21-07-00

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Swami Vivekanand Subharti University

Swami Vivekanand Subharti University

Course

B.A.

B.A.

Specialization / Major

(ENGLISH,HISTORY,SOCIOLOGY)

(ENGLISH,HISTORY,SOCIOLOGY)

Year of Passing

2025

2025

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

NA

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks:NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

il

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Corrohealth Corrohealth

Full Name of the Employee Soubhagya Thakur Soubhagya Thakur
Date of joining - From 07-11-24 07-11-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 15-04-25 15-04-25

Designation / Role

Senior executive

Senior executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

R1 RCM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

R1 RCM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Soubhagya Thakur

Soubhagya Thakur

Date of joining - From

26-08-22

26-08-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

20-09-24

20-09-24

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer WIPRO LIMITED WIPRO LIMITED
Full Name of the Employee Soubhagya Thakur Soubhagya Thakur
Date of joining - From 19-05-21 19-05-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-05-22 30-05-22
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: After UAN initiation, found the below employment i)JCOLINA TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED(16-05-
2022 to 15-07-2022). In the UAN Report Found an Overlap of 15 days between Wipro Limited (DOE-31-05-2022) &
Colina Tech Solutions (DOJ-16-05-2022). Unable to Verify the employments, hence considering the gap period as

Orange.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1759

GQ-AMRSN-1759

Candidate Name:

Soubhagya Thakur

Soubhagya Thakur

Date Of Birth:

21-07-2000

21-07-2000

Father Name:

satish chand

satish chand

Address1: House 202 thakur maholla bohich House 202 thakur maholla bohich
shikarpur Uttar Pradesh - 203395 shikarpur Uttar Pradesh - 203395
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-1759
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Soubhagya Thalour
FATHER NAME Satish Chand
DATE OF BIRTH 21-July-2000

IADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

house 202 thalour mahella bohich shilearpur Uttar Pradesh - 203393

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 19-Juby-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
SESSIOMNS COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jenfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online iigation database there is no Civil or Coninal case institnted against the Reference
MNrmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the [ndsdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henece, this information is subjectrve 1n natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thas search and as per the onkine Litigation database there is no Civi or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Nnmber raized befose ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate prowmided. Henee, this information 15 subjectire in natnre.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hiable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

b

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Soubhagya Thakur Soubhagya Thakur

Pan Number: LLNPS8724G LLNPS8724G

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 682

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Severe Delinquency As
Of Recent Update

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

rEnoRT Due o e - BRSO R0ES (133054 | cenmRoL ruveer: FISETLLTSE Trﬂnﬁuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

wissameman - BSDIISO09_sHYDILI4IT REFEREMCE psnen - OOL

COMSUMER INFORMATION

O R HAME :  Eoublegys Thalor e : He

ey » IL/DFS2000 CEIVIHGLICERDE D @ -

PR T AADHAAR HUSBIR =

ADORESE : D, D, DELH - 110092 e

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

SCORING FACTORS

L Presence OF Delnguency In The Reoent Past
L Presence OF 9evere Delinguency Az OF Repent Updat=

CREDITVISION® & Presence OF| .
P & Low Proportion Trades
o 682
001 g ek i PO [l k] e 201
CONSUMER ACCOUMNT SUMMARY
I
ACCOUNTS BALAMCES ACCOUMT SPEHED DATE
Total = 4% High Cr/Sanc. Amt = IWLELOFE Rexent : 11/07/ 2024
Zero balance 3 B0 Current § Fid A8, F50 Oldest Z 30050021
Owverdue H 11 Owerdoe - W ATEST
EMQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL BRI AT RECENT FAET 30 GRS FRET LT WOBTHE EAET 14 WCHTHE
=] 04/02205 a 7 k]
CREDITYISIONS® ALGORITHM{S])
i Mo Credtviskn Algorithmid avalahie
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION
ooz s - MR SOUBHAGYA S0 MR SATISH CHAND oo - ILAITT000 GeMneR - Hale CEREOITVILE e BOORE - BE2
IDENTIFICATIOM(S)
i EOSMIRICATION TYPE EDERTIFIZ ATTOH HIBTEES ILSLEE DATE OFIRATION DATE
PAH CARD LLNPRETT 40 - -
| VOTER 1D THH20I5055 - -
AATHAAR D MOT DReCLOsED - -
| CHYC HRBIT2A3T - -

= - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMCLUTRY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)

| e TEEFHORNE HUESrT TELESHE EXTERS T i
Mobile Phone TS .

| Nat Clazsfied TITNES :
Mickile Phore TR -

1

| Makile Phone TTIR06ELT -
) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENCULRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
SOUBHASYATHARLIRZ00000HATL COM
| SOUBHASYANDgoMAIL COM
LML RIACH.COM
| DlaITALSOUBHAGYATHAKURpaMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ADDHESS CATEOORY REIIEHCE DO OE COiATE REROATED

BOMICH DULANDSHALR DULANDeHANR 1&T7, UTTAR
PRADE=H, UTTAR PRADESH - J07595 Permonent r /O
FLOT MO 20 71 HOIDA GR MOIDA SECTOR 135, 1448 UTTAR )

| PRADESH, UTTAR PRADESH - 201301 Offficz 207047204
B 1194 BLOCK 0AGAM GALT DELHE 51T DELHL DELHI - 0018~ Residence 2 /044

| LS4 BLOCH cAcAM AL DELHI ST DELHE DELHI - 0015 Mo< Categorized = TR0/

(= - ADDRE=sES REPOATED FRCH BMOUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

ACCOURT TEPE OOCURATICH CODe IHCOoE METAGROE THODHE BCHTHLY AMMAAL THE Qe
A IHDECATOR THDECATOR

Personal Losn Salamied r Mt Income Maomthly

BT 348195
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Annexure 8 (c)

R A EMDAIRY DATE EROUARY PISPOSE R LIRY MO
MOT DI=CLO=HY MASI0I5 Credit Card ¥ 10,000
ROT DI=CLO=HD 12E20T3 Personal Loan ® 50,000
OT DI=CLO=H 1405203 Personal Loan v 1500
MOT DI=CLO=HY O 003 Others ¥ 300000
ROT DI=CLO=H TR I0ES Cthers ® L1555
OT DI=CLO=H LLETLIEE. | Pk Personal Loan ® 500,000
MOT DI=CL Oy 0250 Penzonal Loan x4 00000
ROT DI=CLOS D OLTas303 Pemsonat Loan ® 4 00,000
=8l O3/ 3033 Personal Loan ® 100

MOT DI=CLO=HY DL 033033 Penzonal Loan ® S0.000
ROT DI=CLOa 8D OLT3SI023 Pemsonat Loan 5000
OT DI=CLO=H OIS Personal Loan v £ 00000
MOT DI=CLO=H 3003005 [Personal Loan ¥ S0.000
ROT DI=CLOa D A0S Personat Loan v 4 00000
ROT DI=CLO=E TS Personal Loan v £ 00000
ROT DIsCLO=H 300205 [Personal Loan ¥ 700,000
ROT DI=CLOa D ARSI Pemsonat Loan % 100

OT DI=CLO=H TIOAE0G Personal Loan v £ 00000
ROT DI=CLO=H 1402003 [Personal Loan ® 1031
ROT DI=CLO=HY T Bl Comsumer Loan ® S04
ROT DI=CLO=E bt R0 Comsumer Loan ® 100,000
ROT DIsCLO=H 19A0L 2003 Credit Card ® 1000
ROT DI=CLO=HY 19A0LF2003 [Personal Loan ® 50000
HOT DI=CLO=E 19002003 Others vl

ROT DI=CLO=H 120Las [Personal Loan ¥ S0000
ROT DI=CLO=HY L0200 [Personal Loan ® 100,000
MOT DI=CLOsHED L1 i Personal Loan ¥ 250,000
ROT DIsCLO=H 1471373032 Credit Card v 100
ROT DI=CLO=HY HW107303 Comsumer Loan ® 50000
MOT DI=CLO=HD HV10 2032 Comsumer Loan ® 55500
ROT DI=CLO=H 1E/E0 2022 Comsumer Loan ® 100,000
ROT DI=CLO=HY lef0Rrange Crexdit Card ® 100,000
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Annexure 8 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

Idertification{=) IDTypes Imcome Tax I Murmizer | P

Tataphona(s) Telephone Types Labest 4 Telephone detes reported.

Emai Contectis} : - Labest 4 emnils reported.

Addressies) Address Category Larbest 4 address reporbed.

Consumar Accoant Details: Arcourst Enformation Actiee Ancount mot dhosad
Imactrve Cloced socourt
Dt Otpzrgact: Dt of first dishursement
D= Cloged: Dabe of scoount: closurs
D reported B Certgfied: Most recent date reparted by reporting member
L=t Paryrment Dt Most recent dat= a payment was made on the sooount

Consamar Acocunt Details: Dy Past Doef Aszet Classification Start date: Baginmimg of the payment history
[End Distee: Endl of the payment history
DO Pepyment is made on the due date
D01-500: Payment is missed by rumber of days from the: due date
ST Payments being made withn 90 deys
SMA: Special sccount created for reporting S tandand Accounts moving toward

5U8: Payments being made after 90 days

IDBT : The acoount has remsimed Sub-Standand for 12 months

Leg - The mcoount whene ks has besr idengifed snd remares uncollactsile
JO0K : Dats not reparted by Inssitution

Consumar Acoourt Details Information under dispus Comeumer hes raised grievemce request regarding issus incormectmess of the
datn reparted iy Fnancial Instituton

Enquiry Datnils - Mok Dinclozed Emquiry made with other Mambers

Erl OF REPOAT OH MR SOWSHADYA 550 MR SATISH CHAMD

DESiC LA

Al dorrmudion corained bn bhia credl repoe has oo oollsted by Trarsbdedes, CIEH Lo [T1CIRH § o on by Bx "L o pard o

a ad AT PECRTTE B ITR SCTUTALY. Somp s and vemachy of e e L = W
Truich iegle of TU CIRIL TJ TR wes By hest rfforts in orearn sccaracy. Sompirtrmes and srracdby of Lhe | i shall only e Babiy and S o regperedie i
ay direcths iz TENCIRIL. T e il 7 arwd of theD &y Rudrz for T CHOR ared B Memibsers

— T

i S Trarmdinenn CTR0 L. [Forme s Cowdsl Infrrmmedinn o e Oncie) L sdi Al sighls ressrves
Tra=mcUnion SIEIL OIH - WP RO WHIOSOPLO1ZE 1IS
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Soubhagya Thakur

Soubhagya Thakur

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1759 GQ-AMRSN-1759
Employee Id: 114202 114202
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name:

PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025
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Annexure 9 (a)

LAST
DATEOF |DATEOQF  |CONTRIB
UAN MEMBER ID Name Father/Husband Mame [Establishment Name JOINING  [EXIT UTION
101710273468 |PYEOM24182510000004521 |SOUBHAGYA |SATISH CHAND ARL RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LINMITED 26-05-2025
101710278468 [THMASOHI536350005390755 |SOUBHAGYA |SATISH CHAND CORROHEALTH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 07-11-2024|NA Apr25

101710278468 [GNGGNOOI01440000041931

SOUBHAGYA |BATISH CHAND

R1 RCM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

26-08-2022) 20-09-2024

101710278468 [APKKP23332860000010186

SOUBHAGYA |SATISH CHAND

COLINA TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

16-05-2022] 15-07-2022

101710278468 |DSNHPO0237190000291495

SOUBHAGYA |SATISH CHAND

WIPRO LIMITED

19-05-2021] 30-05-2022
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

Driving Licence

Driving Licence

Identity Number:

UP13 20240012883

UP13 20240012883

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Parivahan Sewa Database

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through online database verification
found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Parivahan Sewa Database

Report Verified Date:

18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

PARIVAHAN | Government of India

g (BENR MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS

| Know Your Driving Licence Status ‘

Drriving Licence Mo, *

Date Of Birth *

Check Status | Reset |

Details OF Diriving License: UP12 20240012883

Current Status ACTIVE
Holder's Name SFHGA
Old { Hew DL No. MA
Source Of Data SARATHI
Driving License Initial Details

Initial Issue Date 2T-May-2024
Initial Issuing Office ASST.RTO, BULAMDEHAHAR

Drriving License Endorsed Details
Last Endorsed Date 2T-May-2024
Last Endorsed Office ASST.RTO, BULANDEHAHAR

Last Completed Transaction 1SSUE OF DRIVING LICENCE

Driving License Validity Details

Hon-Transport From: 27-May-2024 To: 20-Jul-2040
Transport From: M& To: MA
Hazardous Valid Till MA Hill Valid Till MA

Class Of Viehicle Details

COV Category Class Of Vehicle COV Issue Date

NT MOWG 27-May-2024

NT LKT I7-May-2024
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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